
Our IPC Agreement gives you full access to the largest 
collection of professional production music libraries in the world. 

•  One blanket licence, millions of tracks 
•  All media, worldwide distribution
•  Over 300 library labels spanning all genres 
•  Per cue options available
•  Programmes made for online included  
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The IPC blanket licence is available to all IPCs and 
producers making programmes for broadcasters and 
digital service providers, where the music is not covered 
by an existing broadcaster blanket agreement. 

Other available rates:
• UK (all media).
• Worldwide excluding UK (all media).

These are charged at 50% of the Worldwide rate  
(all media rates listed in the table).

Independent Production 
Company (IPC)

Notes:  

• Productions are covered for Worldwide All Media exploitation 
for the lifetime of the production. 

• Aggregation is permitted on all Per 30s rates. Aggregation 
allows various music cues to be added together to produce 
a cumulative total.

• If you are making a TV programme promo please call 
the General Entertainment Productions team for more 
information on +44 (0)20 3741 4101.

• Radio, public location and theatrical uses are excluded from 
IPC rates.

• Speech translations do not require additional licensing.
• Please read the Important Information section at the end of 

this rate card.
• Rates applicable 1 April 2024 – 31 March 2025.
• The series deal rate of £250 per episode can be applied to 

any series that contains between 4 and 12 episodes.

For more information visit prsformusic.com/ipctv Contact +44 (0)20 3741 4101 (Mon-Fri 09.00 - 17.30) or tvprogrammes@prsformusic.com

Get an IPC licence
• Sign up to the IPC Agreement online via prsformusic.com/ipctv
• A member of our team will be in contact within 24 hours 
• Submit your finalised cue sheets to your account manager or to 

tvprogrammes@prsformusic.com 

Licence category Worldwide (all media)

Single cue £101

Single track £214

Single production £788

Single series (8 episodes) £2,000

Annual deal – single IPC From £5,000

Annual deal – group IPC           By negotiation call +44 (0)20 3741 4101

Independent Production Company (IPC)

Programmes made for online are now covered under the IPC blanket licence 

Licences 
last for life of 
production 
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